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DETAILS OF CLASS III.-RAILWAYS. (Vide Table A.)

(1.) (2.) (3.) (4.) (5.) (6.) (7..) (8.)

Nameof Kailway, <fec. Allocations
as determine!
(Sept., 1891).

Expendi-
ture during
Yearending
31st March,

1892.

Balances
of

Allocations
unex-

pended on
31st March,

1892.

Eeadjustment of
Allocations

now proposed.

Unex-
pended

Balances of
Allocations

as thus
readjusted.

Liabilities
on

31st March,
1892.

Tearending31s

Amount
proposedto

be voted
for

actual
Expenditure.

at March, 1893. Balances
which will

thus remain
available for

further
Undertakings
in succeeding

Years.

Total
Amount

proposed tobe
authorised.Addi-

tions.
Beduc-
tions.

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Kaihu Valley 855 Dr. 855 2,398

1,054

1,543 770 1,543 1,543

Whangarei-Kamo Extension 23,000 1,946 21,054 20,000 9,633 15,000 20,000

Helensville northward 29,294 9,377 19,917 4,917 15,000 13,673 12,000 15,000

Grahamstown-Te Aroha 32,096 521 31,575

29,245

9,575 22,000 21,037 18,000 22,000

Putaruru-Rotoma 35,000 16,245 18,755 48,000 30,936 35,000 48,000

Woodville-Palmerston 7,000 4,917 2,083 83 2,000 1,433 2,000 2,000

Wellington-Woodville—
8,000 93 7,907 14,000 5,578 14,000 14,000Extension to Te Aro 6,093

Eketahuna-Woodville .. 17,000 1,950 15,050 9,950 25,000 7,871 15,000 25,000

Blenheim-Awatere 9,035 5,301 3,734 2,266 6,000 5,271 6,000 6,000

Greymouth-Hokitika 26,000 17,137 8,863 17,137 26,000 7,851 20,000 26,000

Otago Central

Oatlin's River

30,493
22,000

11,587

17,658
18,906
4,342

17,094
3,158

36,000
7,500

8,159
4,721

30,000

7,500
36,000
7,500

Edendale-Portrose. 126 122 4

4,726
4

15,000 1,285SeawardBush 12,000 1,726 10,274 12,000 15,000

Lincoln-Little River 350 197 153 153 11

Land-claims, &e. 1 993 622 1,371 429

700
1,800 723 1,800 1,800

Surveys, new lines 1,000 1,000 300 126 300 300

Additions to opened railways 43,000 30,388 12,612
8,310

12,612 12,612 12,612 12,612
Permanent-way, sleepers, and

rolling-stock
60,000 11,690 48,310 40,000 5,202 35,000 40,000

Railway Capital Account 3,300 Dr. 3,300 3,300

Totals 357,387 135,632 221,755 95,796 24,796 292,755 136,892 237,755 292,755
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