DETAILS OF CLASS III.—RAILWAYS. (Vide Table A.)

Name of Railway, &c.	(1.)	(2.)	(3.)	(4.)		(5.)	(6.)	(7.)		(8.)
	Allocations as determined (Sept., 1891).	Expendi- ture during Year ending 31st March, 1892.	Balances of Allocations unex- pended on 31st March, 1892.		tment of ations oposed. Reductions.	Unex- pended Balances of Allocations as thus readjusted.	Liabilities on 31st March, 1892.	Amount proposed to be voted for actual Expenditure.	Total Amount proposed to be authorised.	Balances which will thus remain available for further Undertakings in succeeding Years.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Kaihu Valley		855	Dr. 855	2,398		1,543	770	1,543	1,543	
Whangarei-Kamo Extension	23,000	1,946	21,054		1,054	20,000	9,633	15,000	20,000	
Helensville northward	29,294	9,377	19,917		4,917	15,000	13,673	12,000	15,000	
Grahamstown-Te Aroha	32,096	521	81,575		9,575	22,000	21,037	18,000	22,000	
Putaruru-Rotorua	35,000	16,245	18,755	29,245		48,000	30,936	35,000	48,000	
Woodville-Palmerston	7,000	4,917	2,083		83	2,000	1,433	2,000	2,000	
Wellington-Woodville				İ						
Extension to Te Aro	8,000	93	7,907	6,093		14,000	5,578	14,000	14,000	
Eketahuna-Woodville	17,000	1,950	15,050	9,950		25,000	7,871	15,000	25,000	
Blenheim-Awatere	9,035	5,301	3,734	2,266		6,000	5,271	6,000	6,000	
Greymouth-Hokitika	26,000	17,137	8,863	17,137		26,000	7,851	20,000	26,000	
Otago Central	30,493	11,587	18,906	17,094		36,000	8,159	30,000	36,000	
Catlin's River .	22,000	17,658	4,342	3,158	ļ	7,500	4,721	7,500	7,500	
Edendale-Fortrose.	126	122	4		4					
Seaward Bush	12,000	1,726	10,274	4,726		15,000	1,285	12,000	15,000	
Lincoln-Little River	350	197	153		153		11		•	
Land-claims, &c.	1 993	622	1,371	429	Ì	1,800	723	1,800	1,800	
Surveys, new lines	1,000	**	1,000		700	300	126	300	300	
Additions to opened railways	43,000	30,388	12,612			12,612	12,612	12,612	12,612	
Permanent-way, sleepers, and rolling-stock	60,000	11,690	48,310		8,310	40,000	5,202	35,000	40,000	
Railway Capital Account	••	3,300	Dr. 3,300	3,300		••	•			
Totals	357,387	135,632	221,755	95,796	24,796	292,755	136,892	237,755	292,755	